
SGS CONTACTS TO THE renewable energy INDUSTRY 
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Country, CITY NAME Email Phone
Coating and Corrosion 
Netherlands, Sittard

 
Jo Van Montfort 

 
jo.vanmontfort@sgs.com 

 
+31 46 420 4238

field services  
Switzerland, Geneva

 
Frederic Schenk 

 
frederic.schenk@sgs.com 

 
+41 22 739 9204

Wind turbine Blade Testing  
China, Tianjin

 
Willem Barendswaard

 
willem.barendswaard@sgs.com

 
+86 22 6619 0368

project services  
Switzerland, Geneva

 
David Kenarsari

 
david.kenarsari@sgs.com

 
+41 22 739 9660

SPECIAL COMPETENCES

REGIONAL CONTACTS

Country, CITY NAME Email Phone
Australia, Perth James Graham james.graham@sgs.com +61 1300 781 744
Austria, Vienna Robert Löcker robert.loecker@sgs.com +43 1 5122567 149 
Belgium, Antwerp Guy Franssens guy.franssens@sgs.com +32 3 545 4899
Brazil, Sao Paulo Gabriela Linhares grabriela.linhares@sgs.com +55 11 3883 8800
Bulgaria, Sofia Levcho Borissov levcho.borissov@sgs.com +359 2 91015
Canada, Montreal Luiz Felippe Curado luiz.curado@sgs.com +1 514 255 1679 
China, Beijing Charlie Zhang charlie.zhang@sgs.com +86 10 6845 6699
Czech Republic, Prague Frantisek Jakub frantisek.jakub@sgs.com +420 2 34 70 8111
France, Orsay Pierre-Yves Grisey pierre-yves.grisey@sgs.com +33 1 6933 6914
Germany, Hamburg Christian Nübold christian.nuebold@sgs.com +49 40 30101 214
Greece, Athens Vicky Liatsou vicky.liatsou@sgs.com +30 210 572 0777
India, Gurgaon Manoj Kumar manoj.kumar@sgs.com +91 124 6060 0747
Italy, Milan Andrea Coscia andrea.coscia@sgs.com +39 02 739 3312
Japan, Yokohama Antoine Chalhoub antoine.chalhoub@sgs.com +81 45 330 5027
Korea, Pusan Windsor Kim windsor.kim@sgs.com +82 51 630 7042
Netherlands, Spijkenisse Esther Mulder esther.mulder@sgs.com +31 181 693 681
Poland, Warsaw Mariusz Pracownik mariusz.pracownik@sgs.com +48 22 329 2222
Portugal, Porto Claudia Rocha claudia.rocha@sgs.com +351 22 999 4576
Romania, Bucharest Eduard Pescaru eduard.pescaru@sgs.com +40 21 335 4683
Scandinavia, Gothenburg Ragnar Hakansson ragnar.hakansson@sgs.com +46 31 755 0531
Spain, Madrid Luisa Eugui Martinicorena luisa.eugui@sgs.com +34 94 819 7162
Turkey, Istanbul Ahmet Canakci ahmet.canakci@sgs.com +90 212 368 4070
UK & Ireland, Camberley Stuart Herbert stuart.herbert@sgs.com +44 7889 939 606
USA, Houston, TX Antonio Montes antonio.montes@sgs.com +1 281 817 3503
Vietnam, Ho Chi Minh City C.K. Chu ck.chu@sgs.com +84 8 3935 1920

GLOBAL CONTACTS

Country, CITY NAME POSITION Email Phone
UK, Camberley Dave Smith Global Head Power & Utilities                        dave.smith@sgs.com +49 44 7889 939 505
Germany, Hamburg Paulo Mendes Global Project Manager paulo.mendes@sgs.com +49 40 30101 451
South Africa, Johannesburg Pravesh Balgobind Global BDM pravesh.balgobind@sgs.com +27 11 6803 9466
Singapore, Singapore Srivatsan Royam Global BDM srivatsan.royam@sgs.com +65 9822 7542

contact 
power@sgs.com, www.sgs.com 

SGS is the world’s leading inspection, verification, testing and certification company. 
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